veroboard.com
SPECIFICATIONS
Model Number	 VBD-PW22-U-XX
Input Voltage	 12V DC
Power Consumption	 1-4W
Brightness	 120~340Lm
LED Color	 3000K (Warm White), 6000K (Cool White)
IP Rating	 IP67 (Outdoor rated)

VBD-PW22-U XXXXX
3000K - 6000K
PART NUMBER BUILDER / ORDERING GUIDE
Example part number:  VBD-PW22-U - 3000K
	 MODEL		  COLOR TEMPERATURE
		  –
Model: ALED-O-E10
SKU: 666561431006
Model: ALED-O-H5S (6 output extension)
SKU: 666561430962
Model: ALED-O-E5
SKU: 666561430993
Model: ALED-O-TC3
SKU: 666561430955
Model: ALED-O-E1
SKU: 666561430979
Model: ALED-O-E3
SKU: 666561430986
SKU: 666561430894
22"
30'16'15'